
The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
Junior Results

Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Millie MCNEILL FU9 Unattached 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Morgan DAVIES FU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 500 499 499 499 1498
3 Violet LILLISTONE-HIGHLANDS FU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 500 499 498 497 497 497 1497
4 Olivia BIVEN FU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 499 497 498 498 498 1495
5 Sophie ALDERTON FU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 498 492 496 492 1486
6 Megan WADE FU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 494 489 493 493 495 1482
7 Annelise BELL FU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 496 487 492 492 1480
8 Caitlin SMITH FU9 Unattached 496 487 489 1472
9 Abigail KINGSTON FU9 Unattached 499 496 995
10 Alice BATES FU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 497 494 991
11 Jessica LAMBERT FU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 495 495 990
12 Leila-Mae MITCHELL FU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 491 491 982
13 Fern BOWEN FU9 Unattached 497 482 979
14 Esme JACOBS FU9 Unattached 486 490 976
15 Lydia FARMER FU9 Unattached 498 498
16 Lucy SMITH FU9 Unattached 496 496
17 Mia GUERMONPREZ FU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 496 496
18 Daisy BROWNLEE FU9 Unattached 495 495
19 Lacey TURNER FU9 Unattached 495 495
20 Imogen MORGAN FU9 Framlingham Flyers 494 494
21 Florence BURCH FU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 494 494
22 Joss PEPPER FU9 Unattached 494 494
23 Edie COBB FU9 Unattached 493 493
24 Tabitha EGAN FU9 Framlingham Flyers 493 493
25 Meabh (mave) ODEA FU9 Unattached 493 493
26 Grace HINDS FU9 Unattached 492 492
27 Violet COBB FU9 Unattached 491 491
28 Poppy LONG FU9 Framlingham Flyers 491 491
29 Beattie HOBBS FU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 491 491
30 Billie KINGSTONE FU9 Framlingham Flyers 490 490
31 Florence MASSEY FU9 Unattached 490 490
32 Amelie WATTS FU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 489 489
33 Gracie MEAD FU9 Framlingham Flyers 488 488
34 Madelyn SMITH-MCGILL FU9 Unattached 488 488
35 Florence MCLUCKIE FU9 Unattached 488 488
36 Penelope STUTELEY FU9 Unattached 486 486
37 Viviana BUSSANDRI MORAIS FU9 Unattached 485 485
38 Margot STUTELEY FU9 Unattached 485 485
39 Cecilia ROGERS FU9 Unattached 484 484
40 Phia FARTHING FU9 Unattached 483 483
41 Evie NICHOLLS FU9 Unattached 481 481



The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
Junior Results

Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Sophie BOLTON FU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 500 500 500 1500
2 Mia LAWES FU11 Colchester & Tendring AC 500 500 499 499 1499
3 Laila MCNEILL FU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 499 499 500 498 493 1498
4 Poppy HUMPHREY FU11 Hadleigh Hares AC 496 498 499 497 499 1496
5 Mila JOYSON FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 498 498 497 1493
6 Isla ROBERTS FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 498 497 496 497 1492
7 Isobel GROSETT FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 494 496 495 494 494 498 1489
8 Elissia BELL FU11 Hadleigh Hares AC 495 496 495 496 1487
9 Matilda BORRETT FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 497 493 495 495 1487
10 Abbie DOCKERILL FU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 497 492 492 496 1485
11 Molly Jo RAISHBROOK FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 492 494 493 483 491 494 1481
12 Kacie LANGTON FU11 Colchester & Tendring AC 487 493 492 491 493 1478
13 Ayla EASTON FU11 Unattached 489 494 488 491 1474
14 Seren BLOOR FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 491 489 489 492 1472
15 Iris FAIERS FU11 TRISudbury 492 486 488 490 1470
16 Elsie PYKE FU11 Unattached 488 490 487 488 1466
17 Jasmine SMY FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 485 489 485 487 1461
18 Orla SQUIRRELL FU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 484 484 487 485 1456
19 Ella BAALHAM FU11 Hadleigh Hares AC 495 491 986
20 Poppy JUMP FU11 Kesgrave Kruisers 483 491 974
21 Ayla MILNER FU11 Colchester & Tendring AC 493 493
22 Scarlett MELVILLE FU11 Unattached 490 490
23 Bryony HALL FU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 490 490
24 Isla GREEN FU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 490 490
25 Rehya ARIYO FU11 Kesgrave Kruisers 489 489
26 Neala BROWN FU11 Unattached 486 486
27 Yasmin LEEK FU11 Great Bentley Running Club 486 486
28 Aoibheann (aveen) ODEA FU11 Unattached 484 484
29 Olivia METCALFE FU11 Felixstowe RRC 482 482



The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
Junior Results

Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Harriet MCCART FU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 500 500 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Poppy PYKE FU13 Ipswich Harriers 499 499 499 499 499 1497
3 Bethan SOUTHWOOD FU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 498 498 498 498 498 497 1494
4 Ella KADING FU13 Stowmarket Striders RC 497 497 497 496 497 1491
5 Evie GOWERS FU13 Braintree & District AC 496 495 496 1487
6 Maisie ABLETT FU13 Stowmarket Striders RC 495 493 494 494 494 1483
7 Poppy RUSH FU13 Kesgrave Kruisers 493 492 491 492 493 491 1478
8 Molly WALKER FU13 Braintree & District AC 493 493 492 1478
9 Sophia DYER FU13 Great Bentley Running Club 491 491 489 1471
10 Imogen STRINGER FU13 Colchester & Tendring AC 496 495 991
11 Freya MARTIN FU13 Kesgrave Kruisers 494 492 986
12 Felicity BATES FU13 Hadleigh Hares AC 492 490 982
13 Martha MAY FU13 Braintree & District AC 499 499
14 Ella SIMPSON FU13 Colchester Harriers AC 498 498
15 Poppy MOORE FU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 497 497
16 Lilly GAVIN FU13 Unattached 496 496
17 Felicity MORRIS FU13 Framlingham Flyers 496 496
18 Alexia CARMEDY FU13 Ipswich Harriers 495 495
19 Beatrice AMORIM FU13 Framlingham Flyers 495 495
20 Lily GAVIN FU13 Unattached 495 495
21 Lucy CLOVER FU13 Hadleigh Hares AC 494 494
22 Edith CLARK FU13 Framlingham Flyers 494 494
23 Leni LAVERACK FU13 Great Bentley Running Club 493 493



The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
Junior Results

Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Isabel MOORE FU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Sophie HORLER-IMPEY FU15 Haverhill Running Club 498 498 499 499 499 500 1498
3 Alice WINSTANLEY FU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 499 496 498 500 1497
4 Darcy BOWEN FU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 499 497 498 497 498 1495
5 Ruby MATHIAS FU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 496 494 493 495 499 1490
6 Kate RUSSELL FU15 Haverhill Running Club 497 496 495 496 1489
7 Eleanor COX FU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 495 496 497 1488
8 Imogen CATLEY FU15 Kesgrave Kruisers 494 492 491 492 492 497 1483
9 Madeleine BUTCHER FU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 495 494 494 1483
10 Caitlyn WISHART FU15 Haverhill Running Club 495 493 492 493 494 1482
11 Katie HILL FU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 493 498 991
12 Ottilie HEATHER HAYES FU15 Ipswich Harriers 497 497
13 Abigail GOWERS FU15 Unattached 491 491



The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
Junior Results

Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Finlay WEIR MU9 TRISudbury 500 500 500 499 1500
2 Harry LING MU9 Framlingham Flyers 499 499 496 499 497 1497
3 Hugo GUNNING MU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 497 499 498 497 497 498 1495
4 Kyan MCNEILL MU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 498 498 495 495 495 1491
5 Leo SMY MU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 493 493 494 494 1481
6 Olly KELLY MU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 492 496 485 493 490 490 1481
7 Finley SMITH MU9 Unattached 497 493 489 1479
8 Charlie FIRTH MU9 Framlingham Flyers 488 494 492 1474
9 Finnian WOOD MU9 Unattached 489 494 482 490 485 487 1473
10 Reuben JACOBS MU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 488 484 491 487 1466
11 Tommy FORDER MU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 483 491 479 486 477 483 1460
12 Charlie NAUGHTON MU9 Unattached 486 489 484 1459
13 Rex GLADWELL MU9 Unattached 483 486 484 1453
14 Finley SMITH-SHURETY MU9 Hadleigh Hares AC 493 474 484 475 1452
15 Kaiden ELMER MU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 488 478 486 1452
16 Rowan STRINGER MU9 Colchester & Tendring AC 500 500 1000
17 Wilf MABBITT MU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 499 498 997
18 Benjy COBBOLD MU9 Unattached 497 496 993
19 Benjamin SQUIRRELL MU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 496 491 987
20 Lucas CASS-COURTNEY MU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 498 489 987
21 Seth MARTIN MU9 Kesgrave Kruisers 494 490 984
22 Charlie MITCHELL MU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 492 491 983
23 Freddie AMBROSE MU9 Saint Edmund Pacers 492 483 975
24 Riley BREWSTER MU9 Unattached 484 487 971
25 Travis FAIERS MU9 TRISudbury 476 482 958
26 Corey MILNER MU9 Colchester & Tendring AC 500 500
27 William SCOTT MU9 Framlingham Flyers 496 496
28 Ely THOMPSON MU9 Unattached 496 496
29 George AYKROYD MU9 Felixstowe RRC 495 495
30 James ROSSITER MU9 Unattached 495 495
31 Henry FRANKS MU9 Great Bentley Running Club 495 495
32 Freddie COTTON MU9 Framlingham Flyers 494 494
33 Charlie ROXBY-CLARKE MU9 Harwich Runners 493 493
34 Blake PRESTON MU9 Unattached 492 492
35 Eli HUMPHREY MU9 Framlingham Flyers 492 492
36 Sonny WILSHAW MU9 Unattached 491 491
37 Alfred SEAMAN MU9 Unattached 491 491
38 Hector DAVIES MU9 Ipswich Jaffa RC 490 490
39 Archie ROBINSON MU9 Framlingham Flyers 489 489
40 Luke DOUGAN MU9 Unattached 488 488
41 Daniel SILVERTON MU9 Unattached 488 488
42 Beau WILSHAW MU9 Unattached 487 487
43 Herbie TWEED MU9 Framlingham Flyers 487 487
44 Angelo DI FRANCO MU9 Framlingham Flyers 486 486
45 Freddie BROWNLEE MU9 Unattached 485 485
46 George PALMER MU9 Unattached 485 485
47 Finn MASSEY MU9 Harwich Runners 485 485
48 Edison PEPPER MU9 Unattached 482 482
49 Crawford EGAN MU9 Framlingham Flyers 481 481
50 Ethan GRANT MU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 481 481
51 Herbie HUGGINS MU9 Framlingham Flyers 480 480
52 Jack JAMES MU9 Unattached 480 480
53 Joshua WATTS MU9 Stowmarket Striders RC 479 479
54 Freddie EUSTACE MU9 Unattached 478 478
55 Mason YEATTS MU9 Framlingham Flyers 477 477
56 Harry EUSTACE MU9 Unattached 476 476
57 Roman PARISH MU9 Unattached 475 475
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Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Josh SEAMAN MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Jack SEAGER MU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 500 499 499 500 1499
3 Edward KINGSTON MU11 Framlingham Flyers 497 498 496 499 1494
4 Samuel GREEN MU11 Colchester & Tendring AC 498 499 497 496 490 1494
5 Rowan WEIR MU11 TRISudbury 495 494 499 495 1489
6 Bobbie SEAGER MU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 498 495 495 492 496 1489
7 Stanley ALDRED MU11 Framlingham Flyers 496 498 495 1489
8 Charles CASS-COURTNEY MU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 497 493 498 1488
9 William GOODHAND MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 494 497 483 494 489 1485
10 Ezra SIMMONS MU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 496 496 486 1478
11 Jake FORDER MU11 Saint Edmund Pacers 489 492 480 489 482 493 1474
12 Thomas BOWEN MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 492 493 487 1472
13 Alfie FINBRA MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 486 492 483 1461
14 Christopher SILLIK MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 499 497 996
15 Felix CLOVER MU11 Hadleigh Hares AC 491 494 985
16 Ted MABBITT MU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 493 485 978
17 Owen PHILLIPS MU11 Unattached 485 488 973
18 Adison CROFT MU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 498 498
19 Connor SHARP MU11 Great Bentley Running Club 497 497
20 Joel FARMER MU11 Hadleigh Hares AC 495 495
21 Samuel MAY MU11 Braintree & District AC 494 494
22 Leo GUERMONPREZ MU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 494 494
23 Kingsley DAVIES MU11 Ipswich Jaffa RC 493 493
24 Leo STANLEY MU11 Unattached 493 493
25 Samuel BUTCHER MU11 Framlingham Flyers 492 492
26 Jasper ANDREWS MU11 Framlingham Flyers 491 491
27 Thomas STAMMERS MU11 Unattached 491 491
28 Ewan ASHLEY MU11 Kesgrave Kruisers 491 491
29 Henry AYKROYD MU11 Felixstowe RRC 490 490
30 Rowan KENNEDY MU11 Framlingham Flyers 490 490
31 Louie SANDERS MU11 Unattached 490 490
32 William PALMER MU11 Framlingham Flyers 489 489
33 Elio DI FRANCO MU11 Framlingham Flyers 488 488
34 Seth GREEN MU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 487 487
35 Noah FARTHINF MU11 Unattached 484 484
36 George RAWLINGS MU11 Stowmarket Striders RC 484 484
37 Oliver MORGAN MU11 Framlingham Flyers 482 482
38 Daniel EVANS MU11 Unattached 481 481



The JM Finn Friday 5 Series 2023
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Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Riley EASTON MU13 Ipswich Harriers 499 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Jason GEORGALAS MU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 500 500 499 499 498 499 1499
3 Ethan WADE MU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 497 499 496 498 495 497 1494
4 Alex GEORGALAS MU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 498 498 498 494 493 496 1494
5 Alfie KELLY MU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 495 497 493 495 497 498 1492
6 Harrison CUMNER MU13 Colchester Harriers AC 496 497 493 496 494 1489
7 George SMITH MU13 Framlingham Flyers 494 494 492 491 492 1480
8 Finley GUNNING MU13 Hadleigh Hares AC 493 493 489 489 491 493 1479
9 Elliot HOBSON MU13 Ipswich Jaffa RC 490 492 492 1474
10 Ellis HUMPHREY MU13 Hadleigh Hares AC 491 487 486 490 491 1472
11 Elliot YAXLEY MU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 495 488 487 489 1472
12 Miles LUGO-HANKINS MU13 Ipswich Harriers 488 486 487 490 1465
13 Hugo GROSETT MU13 Unattached 491 484 485 486 1462
14 David LUPSA MU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 496 499 995
15 Oliver LAMBERT MU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 492 494 986
16 Connor MARTIN MU13 Kesgrave Kruisers 487 482 969
17 Harry AMBROSE MU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 497 497
18 Hayden PRESTON MU13 Colchester Harriers AC 496 496
19 Freddy NICHOLLS MU13 Framlingham Flyers 495 495
20 Charlie SHARP MU13 Great Bentley Running Club 495 495
21 Niall KENNEDY MU13 Framlingham Flyers 494 494
22 William AYKROYD MU13 Felixstowe RRC 492 492
23 Toby PAGE MU13 Ipswich Harriers 491 491
24 Jack CHAMBERLIN MU13 Hadleigh Hares AC 490 490
25 Rhys KELSALL MU13 Colchester & Tendring AC 490 490
26 Harry GREER-WALKER MU13 Saint Edmund Pacers 490 490
27 Kieran ARMES MU13 Kesgrave Kruisers 489 489
28 Thomas WILLIAMSON MU13 Unattached 489 489
29 Toby ORFORD MU13 Framlingham Flyers 488 488
30 Felix COBBOLD MU13 Unattached 488 488
31 Fin COTTON MU13 Framlingham Flyers 485 485
32 Luca DI FRANCO MU13 Framlingham Flyers 483 483
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Pos Name Cat Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Best 3
1 Sebastian MELERO MU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 500 500 500 500 1500
2 Harry READ MU15 Ipswich Harriers 499 499 500 499 500 1499
3 Connor PECK MU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 498 498 499 498 499 499 1497
4 Noah RAISHBROOK MU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 496 497 497 496 498 497 1492
5 Hayden PHILLIPS MU15 Kesgrave Kruisers 495 498 497 496 1491
6 Luke GAVIN MU15 Ipswich Harriers 497 496 495 1488
7 Thomas SOUTHWOOD MU15 Saint Edmund Pacers 494 495 494 497 494 495 1487
8 Matthew PECK MU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 494 490 493 493 490 1480
9 Tom ATTWELL MU15 Stowmarket Striders RC 491 492 492 493 1477
10 Cameron WISHART MU15 Haverhill Running Club 492 492 491 1475
11 Leo BLOOR MU15 Ipswich Jaffa RC 493 489 490 492 1475
12 Luca KADING MU15 Stowmarket Striders RC 493 488 490 491 1474
13 Lewis SELFE MU15 Stowmarket Striders RC 491 486 489 491 1471
14 Zach GODFREY MU15 Haverhill Running Club 496 498 994
15 Harry MINNETTE MU15 Haverhill Running Club 495 494 989
16 Barney WILKINS MU15 Kesgrave Kruisers 496 496
17 Archie BULLINGHAM MU15 Framlingham Flyers 495 495
18 Daniel COOPER MU15 Hadleigh Hares AC 494 494
19 Trae STEWART MU15 Unattached 493 493
20 Tommy KIRK MU15 Framlingham Flyers 492 492
21 Codie CALVER MU15 Unattached 490 490
22 Finnlay ANDREWS MU15 Framlingham Flyers 489 489
23 Niall COX MU15 Framlingham Flyers 487 487
24 Joshua ALLUM MU15 Unattached 485 485


